



12176

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		882566	COOLER ASSEMBLY, Air	1		
2	10	882323	SCREW, (M10x22), With Lockwash	4		
3	10	882324	SCREW	3		
4		882560	BRACKET, Air Cooler	1		
5		882561	BRACKET, Air Cooler	1		
6	10	882419	SCREW, (M10x40)	1		
7	10	882623	SCREW, (M10x25)	1		
8	10	882625	SCREW, (M10x30)	2		
9		882283	BAR, Zinc	2		
10	13	882640	LOCKWASHER	4		
11	22	882656	FITTING	1		
12		882558	DUCT, Intake, Turbo	1		
13	10	882674	SCREW, (M8x75)	2		
14	32	882573	HOSE	1	(Without Power Steering)	
15	54	815504220	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	2		
16		882551	DUCT, Air	1		
17	10	882325	SCREW, (M8x25), With Lockwash	2		
18	32	863819	HOSE, Fluid Cooler to Heat Exchar	1		
19	32	863047	HOSE, Air Cooler to Fluid Cooler	1		